PROMOTION MONTH: 202403

RANK LIST PROMOTIONS
SGM FY23 SGM ORDER OF MERIT LIST 32
MSG FY24 SFC EVAL BD OML 139
SFC FY23 SSG EVAL BD OML 240

MOS's not listed have no requirement for promotion this month.
Report may include Soldiers managed by Special Management Division that do not appear on By Name List

Promotions for SGM
FY23 SGM ORDER OF MERIT LIST

MOS PROMOTIONS THRU OML
13z 2 38
187 7 46
197 4 32
25E 1 1
35Z 5 48
37F 1 5
42A 4 26
682 2 40
74D 1 11.50
887 5 25

Promotions for MSG
FY24 SFC EVAL BD OML

MOS PROMOTIONS THRU OML
117 10 31
12X 1 1
127 5 22
137 1 2
147 3 9
157 4 6
17E 1 4
187 12 22
19z 4 37
25B 3 9
25H 8 17
25U 8 16
27D 1 6
31B 5 24
31K 1 3
357 9 19
37F 7 21



38z 3 3
42A 6 17
467 1 18
68A 1 2
68E 2 2
68W 14 37
74D 4 10
79R 5 10
887 6 16
917 7 22
92A 5 30
92F 1 2
947 1 2
Promotions for SFC
FY23 SSG EVAL BD OML

MOS PROMOTIONS THRU OML
11B 26 512
11C 1 52
12B 9 211
12C 2 7
12N 4 50
12T 1 17
13B 1 133
13F 4 150
13J 2 66
13R 1 32
15L 1 36
15P 1 31
15Q 2 31
15T 3 93
15U 1 39
15W 1 32
17E 6 70
18B 9 185
18C 5 124
18D 6 141
19D 3 95
25B 6 178
25E 2 31
25H 21 190
25S 2 45
25U 9 155
27D 5 48
31K 1 13
35F 2 115
35G 3 42
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The Secretary of the Army has reposed special trust and confidence in the patriotism, valor, fidelity and professional excellence of the following noncommissioned
officers. In view of these qualities and their demonstrated leadership potential and dedicated service to the United States Army, they are, therefore, promoted to
the grade of rank shown. Promotion is made in the MOS shown in the name line and the MOS is awarded as his or her primary MOS on the effective date of
promotion. Promotion is not valid and will be revoked if the Soldier concerned is not in a promotable status on the effective date of promotion. Acceptance of
promotion constitutes acceptance of a 3-year service remaining requirement from the effective date of promotion for Soldiers selected on a FY12 or later board.
Soldiers with over 10 years AFS are required to reenlist for indefinite status if they do not have sufficient time remaining to meet this requirement, or decline
promotion IAW AR 600-8-19, paragraphs 1-26 and 4-8 within 30 days. The authority for this promotion is AR 600-8-19, paragraph 4-7.

** Temporary Promotion IAW DEPARTMENT OF THE ARMY G1 MEMO dated 1 December 2022, SUBJECT: Calendar Year 2023 (CY23) Noncommissioned Officer
Promotions. Soldiers who receive a temporary promotion must meet SRR upon graduation of PME.

ADAMS CHARLES COOPER
AIKINS HUCH KWEKU
ALBINODIAZ JOSE LUIS
BRYANT KAREN DENISE
CHICHESTER NIGIL G
COOK ALVIN RAY

FILE KEVIN ALAN

FOSTER WILLIE GRANT
GANGER JOSEPH MICHAEL
GREEN EMILY LOUISE
HAUVER JOHN CHARLES
JONES PAUL MERRICK
KINGSYKES MICHELLE LORRIE
KRUPP MICHAEL JOSEPH
LEON MARK ANTHONY
LONG NICHOLAS ERIC
NELSON JOHN PAUL
OZMENT JOHN ROBERT
PILKENTON KENNY ADAM
ROLDANNERIS LUIS JAVIER
SAY ADRIAN UY
SIMMONS JAMAAL

SONG RUIXIN

TAYLOR EDDIE KENDEAN
ZWOLAK STEPHEN ANDREW

ACKERMAN ANDREW JAMES
ACUNA MARIA SEDONA
AGUILAR RICHARD

AHRENS STEFFAN JOSEPH
ALLEN DARRELL EUGENE
ARNOLD JOSHUA ROBERT
ARRENDALE ERIC PAUL
BACALLAO WILLIAM
BALLENGEE WILLIAM PAUL
BALONA RAYMOND LEROY
BARRIEAU CALEB PAUL
BELFORD ADERIA DESIRAE
BIVENS CYRUS JERMAINE

BOELL JESSE ALAN

BOSTON MYESHIA ROZELIA
CALDERON NAVIDAD
CAMPBELL KEMELIA ELIZABETH
CARPENTER KENNISTON WELLS
CHACONNEVAREZ JUAN CARLOS
CHILDS KRISTOPHER MICHAEL
COGAR COLIN FRASER

COWAN JAMES BEATTY
CRAYLE DAVID ALLEN

CRUZ EDWIN

DEES DERICK QUINTEN
DENTON RYAN MCKINLEY
DORN JORDAN THOMAS
EDGERTON NICHOLAS JAMES
ESCANUELA JESUS RAY
FIGUEROAAPONTE CHRISTOPHER
FORESMAN MARK ALLEN

FRISA SEAN MARTIN

GASKIN JANAE NIKOLE

GUNN WILLIAM AUSTIN

HALL MARCUS ANTIONE
HEREDIA BRANDON VINCENT
HERRERA REMINGTON ESTEVEN
HINRICHSEN CHRISTIAN ELLIS
HOFFMAN JULLIE ANN

HOLT TYLER ASHTON

HOOPER JONATHON ARNELL
HULTQUIST BENJAMIN KYLE
IRIZARRY HENRY DEXTER
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JOHNSON JOSEPH MICHAEL
JOHNSON KARL EDWARD
JONES BARRETT ALEXANDER
KENNERLY KASIM ZACHARY
KVISTAD RYAN J

LACKEY ERIC BRUCE

LACKEY SCOTT THOMAS
LEIGH NICHOLAS DEAN

LI JIALONG

LIBRO DEREK PATRIC

LYNCH ZACHARY FINN
MAGALLONMATA LEONIDES
MAGANALOPEZ ALEJANDRO
MANESS JAMAL ALAN
MARTIN DESTAN JACOB
MARX BRIAN PATRICK
MATHEWS JUSTIN ROBERT
MCCREARY MICHAEL ALLEN
MCCULLEN JACOB DIEDRICH
MCMINN JAMES BILBO
MENDOZA LLOYD GADDI
MIBB ANDREW TRAVIS

MOHAMMED DEJOURNETTE GENEUTE

MORRISSEAU TAYLOR BRIAN
MOTT JONATHAN MICHAEL
NUNEZ YANCE

OBERT MYKEL J
OLIVER EDDY DAMOND
OLIVER JEFFREY DAVID
ORNELAS FELIPE BOUZADA
PACKARD KEVIN MICHAEL
PETERS DAVID ANTHONY
PINEDA DERECK

POOR GLENN SCOTT

RAMOS CHRISTIAN

RASCON JOSEPH ROBERT
REGISTER JAMES ALLYN
REYES MIRIAM LUZ

REYNA ISIDRA

RIVERA ORLANDO J
ROBINSON JASON WAYNE
RODDA BLAINE ALAN
RODRIGUEZ MELIZA
RODRIGUEZCRUZ RAYNOLD
ROSS DEMARIO MARCELL
ROSTAMO ERIK ARLEN
ROWLAND DAVID LEE
RUDELICH GABRIEL BRIAN
RUGG RANDY ALLEN

RUIZ JOEL ANGEL

RYDER ALISA MARCIA
SAALMANN MAXIMILIAN JOSEPH
SALE JEREMIAH ALBERT
SANCHEZVARGAS RUBEN ALFONSO
SANDEL GEORGE MARK
SANG MANQI
SANTIAGORIOS ABIMELEC
SCHARF BRADLY JACOB
SCHERPING ASHLEY MAE
SMITH CHARLES ROBERT
SMITH COLEETA BERNADINE
SMITH JEREMY LAWAN
SPRAGUE JOHN JOSEPH
SWINTON TRAVIS DESHAWN
SWOTEK LUCAS CHRISTOPHER
TARIN ANGELA

TATUM RAMONDA DANIELLE
TRAPIER RYAN DANIEL

TRICE DAMIAN KONRAD
VANSICE SEAN STEPHAN
VAUGHAN CLYDE NATHANIEL
VEGAACOSTA RAUL ALGENIS
VENEY DANIELLE RAXZUANNE
WENTZ TAMI JO

WHITE DEVIN CHRISTOPHER
WHITE STUART GLENN
WILLIAMS NICHOLAS LANCE
WINKLER ANDREW ANTON
WITCHER MATTHEW WAYNE
WRIGHT PETER LEWIS
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YORK KYLE WESLEY
ZEPEDA WILFREDO

ABBEY MICHAEL THOMAS
ACEVEDORUIZ YULIAN
ALBAN JUAN FELIPE

ALFARO ANTHONY

ALLEN TIERA TREMAINE
AMAR CHRISTOPHER RUSSELL
ANDREWS TYLER ALLEN
ANSARA DAVID EDMUNDDEEB
AUDENAERT NICHOLAS EUGENE
BAE SANGHUN

BAKER KIRBY JOHN

BALL STEPHEN ANTHONY
BARSALOU SHAINA LANAE
BARTON VINCENT ISAIAH
BASS GERALD RAMOND
BAUTISTA ISAAC

BEALS DAVID MATTHEW
BENNETT JONATHAN HOWARD
BOGERT MONDRIAN
BOHACIJIR

BOSWELL KYLE THOMAS
BOWEN AMANDA KRISTIN
BOWENS KHIRY JAMAL
BRANCH ROOSEVELT BRIAN
BRIDGWATER THOMAS KYLE
BRODERICK HATALI TERRELL
BRYANT JEREMY WILLIAM
BUCHANAN CHASE MICHAEL
BUENO JASMINE AMANDA
BURGESS ROBERT KEITH
BURNS SEAN DOYLE

BURRIS JESSE AMES

CALDER MARC ANTHONYEDEN
CALDERONCOLLAZO ELIEZER
CARTER LLOYD KEVIN
CASTANEDA AMERICA
CATANZARO MICHAEL JAMES
CHAFIN DANNY WILLIAM
CHESNEY KEVIN MICHAEL
CHICLANAANDINO TOMAS
CHRISTIANSON HEATHER NICOLE
CLARK DEREK DOUGLAS
CORDOVA TERRY JOSEPH
COTTON DEANNA SHANICE
CRAIG MICHAEL JAMES
CUCUTA JENNIFER DIANNA
CULVER JACOB ISRAEL
CUNNINGHAM AARON JOSEPH
CURRIN KRYSTAL LEEANN
DANG HAI HOANGDUY

DAVIS ROBERT EDWARD
DELAROSASANCHEZ PALOMA
DEMENT CALEB BURTON
DEREMIAH MICHAEL BRADFIELD
DIETRICH BOBBY LOYD
DIMARIA PIETRO

DOBBINS JARED ERNEST
DULCE JULESVINCENT CARONAN
DUTTON DERRICK TIMOTHY
EDWARDS RODRICK MAURICE
ENDERLE CHARLES ANDREW
EVANS SEAN DARTAGNIAN
EVENNOU SEBASTIAN THOMAS
EWEKAY HYACINTH FRANKLYN
FALAN STELLA LEETHOR
FENWICK WILLIAM CRANSTON
FERRELL MARKENYA AKU
FIGUEROAGONZALEZ JUAN JOSE
FLOWERS CANDICE DENISE
FRANK JOSEPH

FRISBIE PATRICK ROSS

GAO XINGXIN

GARCIA BENJAMIN JESSE
GARCIA BRYAN MARSHALL
GLOVER COLTER THOMAS
GOMEZRANGEL AARON
GONZALEZ BRAXTON JAY
GORHAM MALIK JEROME
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WCo03
UB75
UB20
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UB59
UA55
FS22
EU17
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MC05
TD10
TDO3
UA10
UA48
HRO1
TD13
HRO1
UA85
UA93
UA22
TDO3
UA74
uB08
SA01
UA10
HRO1
FS14
TDO3
MC05
FS27
HRO1
HRO1
TD18
UA68
MC03
UA19
HRO1
UB59
TD18
UA13
uBOo1
TDO3
EU45
TD15
FS27
McCo1
TD10
UAS3
HRO1
TD17
UA24
TD10
TD10
UA22
FS27
uB42
FS16
INO1
TDO3
UA38
UAS5
EU45
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UA37
TD22
TDO3

7AT
FCO

SCE
IMT
3ID
MCE
UAL
FCO
71D
TNG
MCE
SFC
82D
SFC
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FCE
1AE
82D
CBR
[@7:)
SPO
7AT
SFC
RHC
IMT
CCE
82D
FCO
REC
MCE
REC
1AD
41D
SFC
CCE
56A
11D
ARS
82D
CcDT
SPO
CCE
THS
SPO
REC
REC
SCE
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REC
CBR
AFC
82D
FCO
CYB
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TNG
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IMT
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REC
THS
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CYB
251
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20280123
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20241001
20261130
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20331231
20270120
20290930
20250318
20270923
20280531
20320430
20261022
20260425
20250228
20270131
20250922
20280206
20301130
20300331
20300630
20300831
20241130
20240608
20290814
20310331
20320131
20270331
20300731
20251212
20300831
20320131
20320331
20270805
20240930
20301231
20240311
20240701
20250331
20300331
20240725
20301031
20240702
20300331
20260511
20300731
20300630
20291031
20260226
20300131
20270331
20270523
20320731
20240506
20311031
20290731
20270930
20270120
20250722
20270107
20241209
20261231
20260604
20320131
20250815
20260430
20291005
20240306
20280310
20320630
20280731
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GRANADA JORGE LUIS

GRANT NIKEYA RHONDA
GREENWELL MICHAEL DAVID
GREER MICHAEL JAMES

GRIFFIN DEWOUN CORNELIUS
GROGINS SABREENA ANN
GROVER TRAVIS JAY

GRYSKE CHANDLER KENNETH
GUARDADO JOSE MANUEL
GUEVARA JORGE
GUTIERREZLOPEZ RUDY DINAHEL
HALEY CAMERON RAY

HALOTA PATRICK DAVID
HARDY KADE COOPER

HARRIS JOSHUA WILLIAMG
HARSILA KASSY ROSE

HARTSON NICKOLAS DEAN
HEISLER NATHANIEL COLTON
HENDERSON MITCHELL LEE
HENDERSON MOOREESE KENNETH
HENDERSON PAUL MATTHEW
HERNANDEZGARCIA JORGE
HERRERA GABRIEL SILVESTRE
HILDRETH TERRY LAWRENCE
HOLLEMAN NATALIA'Y

HOLMES WILLIAM EDWARD
HYDER BRIAN JOSEPH

IBANEZ SANDRA MARIA

IMLAY HYEJIN

JACKSON DWAYNE ANTHONY
JO BIORMAYHOOR GUET

JOEST ANDREW GARRETT
JOHNSON LARELIA JANEE
JOHNSON RYAN WAYNE

JONES GERALD NATHANIEL
KAMARU ELIJAH GITHUA
KICKERY PAUL

KISER MATTHEW PAUL

KNOX TRENT RICHARD

LABUE BRANDON PAUL

LAM TYLER MICHAEL
LAMBERTH HENRY DAVID
LAMELLESMALLS PORSHA XIE
LANCASTER ALEXANDER CHRISTI
LANHAM CHRISTOPHER RAY
LASLEY DOUGLAS ALLAN
LEDEZMAGUERRA ANNETTE ANYEL
LEE RYAN JAMES

LEONOR EUTIQUIO ALBERTO
LEWIS TYLER ALLEN
LOPESVALENCIA GILA

LOPEZ ENRIQUE

LOUGEE JASON MATTHIAS
LYNCH ORNELLA AMIRAH
MAGALLANEZ EMILIANO CARRASC
MALONE ARTHUR GERALD
MARTIN KURT TYLER

MARTINEZ CARLOS FUENTES
MARTINEZ DANIEL CHRISTOPHER
MARTINEZ JUAN CARLOS

MATA GIOVANNI

MATHEWS WILLIAM CODY
MAUPIN COLE THOMAS
MAYGREN BRYCE RANDALL
MCAULEY KYLE THOMAS
MCCULLAH AARON JAVON
MCDANIELBRYANT DYLAN MARIE
MCDONALD ANDREW PATRICK
MCLOUD GREGORY LAWRENCE
MERCARDO TIMOTHY JASON
MICHAUD DYLAN LAWRENCE
MIKOS BAILEY ANN

MILLER CODY RYAN
MILLINGTON SAMANTHA LAUREN
MIMBS DANIEL THOMAS
MONROE ASHLEY LATRECE

MORALESROLDAN DUHAMEL ORLAN

MOSES MARKERIC TAKAWO
MOTIN DARIUS JAMAL
MUELLER GRIFFIN SAMUEL
MULIKA FRANCIS M
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UA37
UA24
HRO1
TDO3
TDO3
FS06
UA38
uB72
TD13
UA84
uB72
uBll
UA80
UA22
uB72
uB0o3
UAO03
uB63
HRO1
uBOo3
TDO8
uB71
UA13
TD13
MD13
UA37
UA42
uB12
UA59
UA95
TD18
TD25
UA41
TD21
SA01
uB12
UA67
UAO0O
UA17
MD12
TD10
HRO1
EU17
UA94
UB35
TD25
UA48
UA37
UB20
UB53
TD26
TD22
TD15
HRO1
UA80
UA17
UA82
UB63
TDO6
TD21
FS27
TD10
UA19
TD13
TD13
TD10
MC05
UAO09
TD13
UA80
MC05
HRO1
EU50
McCo1
TDO3
UA28
UA46
TD22
TD10
HRO1
UB09

SFC
SFC
E10
SCE
CCE
HSP
SFC
SFC
MCE
21T
SFC
FCO
SEC
SFC
SFC
41D
101
1AD
REC
41D
RHA
AIC
82D
MCE
AIC
SFC
FCO
251
P8O
41D
SCE
TNG
FCO
MSE
DIA
251
oM
101
SFC
022
IMT
REC
E10
11D
oM
TNG
FCO
SFC
71D
1CD
TEA
FCE
TNG
REC
SEC
SFC
SFC
1AD
TNG
MSE
SFC
IMT
SFC
MCE
MCE
SPO
RHC
82D
MCE
SEC
THS
REC
Nelo
RHA
RHA
3ID
FCO
FCE
IMT
REC
11D

20320930
20300930
20300331
20270130
20320131
20260731
20250806
20240424
20260310
20320430
20260417
20310131
20251003
20291006
20291029
20250728
20250824
20320131
20330331
20310531
20290930
20250803
20260228
20260803
20310831
20320831
20290430
20300228
20240511
20280131
20261117
20260422
20300809
20270827
20280731
20320731
20320331
20250530
20250414
20251202
20250227
20320630
20290228
20270224
20291031
20261209
20320331
20301130
20260512
20241117
20301130
20320131
20241130
20320531
20260930
20251016
20281207
20261001
20270819
20270831
20330531
20330201
20241129
20280310
20280310
20260604
20270201
20320229
20270707
20271216
20320930
20260113
20261210
20250927
20270131
20260907
20290131
20300228
20320131
20241002
20320331
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MYASNIKOV ROMAN

NEELY SEAN MICHAEL

NEWTON DARRIEN ACHANTE
NIELSEN JOHN DANIEL
OAKLEYCOLLINS GOLDEN HARLEY
OLOWOGUNLE ADEMOLA OLANIRAN
ONEAL ALFRED JAMES

OROSCO MARIA ERENE

PARTIDA EDGAR ALBERT
PETERSON MICHAEL DUSTINWALK
PEZZINI JACOB DAVID

PHELPS DALTYN RAYAUSTYN
PHILLIPSBELLAMY COLTEN WAYN
PHONEVILAY HERRISON

POTTS KIRBY LEON

PRANGER MICHAEL RHYN

PURKA CHRIS

QUINN JEFFERY DAVID

RAUFU KAZEEM LANDA
RAUSCH CALEB JOSHUA
RHEINLAENDER CHARLES COLTON
RICART GLADE DAVIES

RIVERA ISRAEL RIVERA
RIVERAQUILES FERNANDO
RIVERAVELEZ PEDRO JAVIER
ROBERTS ANTHONY THOMAS
RODRIGUEZ ANDRES
RODRIGUEZMONTES ABYNATTAN
RODRIGUEZORTIZ JOHN ALEXIS
ROMEY EVAN ALEXANDER
ROSAS JOSE ALFREDO

RUIZ CARRELJAN ABUGAN
RUSSELL JARED SCOTT

SALVIO CESAR

SAMPSON CASEY MICHAEL
SAMUELS PHILLIP MARK
SANCHEZ CHRISTOPHER JARED
SANCHEZ JOSHUA CHRISTIAN
SANCHEZARQUIETA JOSE LUIS
SANTOS DANIELJAMES CRUZ
SAPIEN DANNIEL

SARGENT JIMMY RAY

SAUTTER TAYLOR JAMES
SCHEIBEIN JAMES MICHAEL
SCHUMANN STEPHEN PHILIP
SEPULVEDAROSA MARILYN
SHARP CALEB EDMOND
SKARZENSKI ANDREW DAVID
SMITH CHRISTOPHER L

SOLIS GISELLE

SOTO EILEEN MARIE

SPEIGHTS SKYLER MAXWELL
STEINKRAUS SHAWN WAYNE
STEPHAN BRANDON MICHAEL
SYLVESTER KIRK TREVON
THEOHARES DAVID JOHN
TIRADOCOSTACAMPS JULIO D
TOVAR LEONARD VINCENT
TREVINO ERIC P

TRUEBLOOD STEVEN DARRELL
TRUJILLO JULIA ELYSE

TUNON CHRISTOPHER ALEXANDER
UNDERWOOD JACOB RYAN

VAIL ANTHONY ELTON

VAVE AISEA MASI

VENTICINQUE DUANE MICHAEL
VEREEN MILAN DEVANTEPRINCE
VIDES JASON ALEXANDER
VILLANUEVADELGADO JUAN JOSE
WARE MICHAEL SCOTT

WHITE JUSTIN GRADY
WHITFIELD DURAND MARKEEZ
WIEGAND TYLER JOHN

WIKOFF NICHOLAS ANDREW
WOLD MICHAEL THOMAS
WOODUL BLAKE MITCHELL
WRIGHT LYNDON FLOYD

ZENNS RANDY LEE

ZIMMERLY ETHAN MICHAEL
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TDO3
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MD12
FS13
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UA38
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UAO09
TD22
UA52
UA80
TDO6
TD15
UA13
UA38
UA17
TD15
TDO8
TDO7
TDO3
TDO3
McCo1
FS16
UA19
UA22
TD17
TD18
uB68
uB19
MC05
TD21
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MC05
HRO1
UA94
FS27
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UB51
uBOo1
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UB08
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UA38
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MC03
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uB02
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MD13
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UAG3
HRO1
UA89
UAGB9
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11D
FCO
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FCO
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1AD
CCE
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20241113
20250930
20310630
20300331
20280118
20250331
20310531
20301130
20260114
20241130
20280430
20290108
20320930
20280516
20250523
20270831
20300630
20281031
20270331
20310630
20240915
20250211
20280930
20310430
20250630
20270131
20270301
20280106
20290802
20250228
20270822
20260126
20250831
20251105
20270831
20270304
20260220
20310131
20261215
20330331
20300630
20261202
20310731
20241213
20291031
20260614
20270621
20250114
20270126
20260811
20300131
20250220
20310831
20300831
20270801
20270329
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